
Empe

nho

Tipo

Empe

nho

Data
Favor

ecido

CPF /

CNPJ

Licitaç

ão

Tipo

Licitaç

ão

Objeto
Contr

ato

Proce

sso

Empe

nhado

R$

Liquid

ado

R$

Pago

R$

2024N

E0047

6

Despe

sa

Norm

al

24/04/

2024

MAUR

ÍCIO

AUGU

STO

CHIA

RAM

ONTE

SCHE

FFER

407.**

*.***-

54

38/20

24

125.0

8

125.0

8
0

2024N

E0047

5

Despe

sa

Norm

al

24/04/

2024

JOAO

RICA

RDO

VICCI

NNO

160.**

*.***-

40

38/20

24

125.0

8

125.0

8
0

2024N

E0047

4

Despe

sa

Norm

al

24/04/

2024

FERN

ANDA

MICO

SSI

DA

CRUZ

SILVA

253.**

*.***-

93

38/20

24

125.0

8

125.0

8
0

2024N

E0047

3

Despe

sa

Norm

al

24/04/

2024

GENI

VALD

O

VALD

ECI

VITTI

269.**

*.***-

32

38/20

24

125.0

8

125.0

8
0

2024N

E0047

2

Despe

sa

Norm

al

24/04/

2024

FABI

O

RICA

RDO

DIONI

SIO

175.**

*.***-

20

36/20

24

125.0

8

125.0

8
0



2024N

E0047

1

Despe

sa

Norm

al

24/04/

2024

TROK

PNEU

S

LTDA

02.85

5.058/

0002-

23

122/2

024

2560.

00
0 0

2024N

E0047

0

Despe

sa

Norm

al

24/04/

2024

TROK

PNEU

S

LTDA

02.85

5.058/

0002-

23

122/2

024

100.0

0
0 0

2024N

E0046

9

Despe

sa

Norm

al

23/04/

2024

PIRA

CICA

BA

CAMA

RA

51.32

7.708/

0001-

92

130/2

024

3112.

27

3112.

27

3112.

27

2024N

E0046

8

Despe

sa

Norm

al

23/04/

2024

PIRA

CICA

BA

CAMA

RA

51.32

7.708/

0001-

92

130/2

024

9336.

82

9336.

82

9336.

82

2024N

E0046

7

Despe

sa

Norm

al

23/04/

2024

PIRA

CICA

BA

CAMA

RA

51.32

7.708/

0001-

92

130/2

024

14921

.69

14921

.69

14921

.69

2024N

E0046

6

Despe

sa

Norm

al

23/04/

2024

PIRA

CICA

BA

CAMA

RA

51.32

7.708/

0001-

92

130/2

024

46746

.45

46746

.45

46746

.45



2024N

E0046

5

Despe

sa

Norm

al

22/04/

2024

IT

SISTE

MAS

ELET

RONI

COS

INFO

RMAT

IZA

EIREL

IM

EPP

01.83

6.497/

0001-

45

0006/

2024

41/20

24

114/2

024

45858

.00
0 0

2024N

E0046

4

Despe

sa

Norm

al

19/04/

2024

EMER

SON

ANTO

NIO

MARC

IANO

PIRA

C ME

03.01

9.788/

0001-

76

0010/

2019

Pregã

o

presta

ção

de

serviç

os

diários

de

coleta

e

entreg

a de

correp

onden

cias

em

geral,

utiliza

ndo

motoci

cleta.

35/20

19

231/2

019

188.7

4
0 0



2024N

E0046

3

Despe

sa

Norm

al

19/04/

2024

W

FERR

EIRA

EQUI

PAME

NTOS

INDU

STRIA

IS -

ME

14.84

1.132/

0001-

50

0016/

2023

Pregã

o

Eletrô

nico

Contr

ataçã

o de

serviç

os de

manut

enção

preve

ntiva,

correti

va

com

atendi

mento

s

emerg

enciai

s dos

gerad

ores e

fornec

iment

o de

supri

mento

s

básico

s

40/20

23

255/2

023

491.3

7
0 0



2024N

E0046

2

Despe

sa

Norm

al

19/04/

2024

B R A

SERV

ICOS

DE

COM

UNIC

ACAO

LTDA

32.79

9.248/

0001-

50

0012/

2023

Pregã

o

Eletrô

nico

Contr

ataçã

o de

empre

sa

para o

fornec

iment

o de

um

link de

intern

et

dedica

da

para a

TV

Legisl

ativa

(Capi

m

Fino).

36/20

23

222/2

023

1320.

00
0 0

2024N

E0045

9

Despe

sa

Norm

al

19/04/

2024

RICP

EL

COM

ERCI

O E

DIST

RIBUI

DORA

42.12

4.513/

0001-

54

0005/

2024

112/2

024

1687.

50
0 0

2024N

E0045

8

Despe

sa

Norm

al

19/04/

2024

RBF

DIST

RIBUI

DORA

E

SERV

ICOS

LTDA

11.03

1.398/

0001-

40

0005/

2024

112/2

024

1870.

00
0 0



2024N

E0045

7

Despe

sa

Norm

al

19/04/

2024

GRUP

O

IMPO

RTS

12.71

0.145/

0001-

65

0005/

2024

112/2

024

675.0

0
0 0

2024N

E0045

6

Despe

sa

Norm

al

19/04/

2024

KIVE

R

SUPR

IMEN

TOS

19.94

3.167/

0001-

14

0005/

2024

112/2

024

1075.

00
0 0

2024N

E0045

5

Supri

mento

17/04/

2024

VALE

RIA

FROT

A T.

MEND

ES

DE

OLIVE

IRA

062.**

*.***-

32

101/2

024

200.0

0

200.0

0

200.0

0


